Timings

9:15

9.20

9:25

9.40

9.45

10.15

10.25

10:35

AGENDA

MEETING OF THE FINANCE SUB-GROUP

OF THE PARTNERSHIP COUNCIL FOR WALES

Wednesday 25 October 2023
9:15 am - 10:45 am
MS Teams

Item

1.

Welcome & introductions

Minutes and matters arising from the previous meeting

Minister’'s Update

Reducing the administrative burden on LAs - update

WLGA update on local government financial outlook

Draft DSG progress report

Police and Crime Commissioners’ update

Any other business

Paper Number

Paper 1

Oral item

Oral item

Paper 2

Paper 3

Paper 4



